
Verkehrshinweise
Aschaffenburg, Hbf/ROB 13
Aschaffenburg, Herstallturm 
Aschaffenburg, Platanenallee 
Aschaffenburg, Stadelmannstr. 
Aschaffenburg, Hochschule 
Aschaffenburg, Schoberstr. 
Aschaffenburg, Hockstr. 
Aschaffenburg, Sälzerweg 
Aschaffenburg, Berliner Allee 
Aschaffenburg, Wendelberg 

ab

an

WB 
08:10
08:13
08:14
08:16
08:17
08:18
08:19
08:20
08:21
08:26

Montag - Freitag

Verkehrshinweise
Aschaffenburg, Wendelberg 
Aschaffenburg, Berliner Allee 
Aschaffenburg, Sälzerweg 
Aschaffenburg, Hockstr. 
Aschaffenburg, Schoberstr. 
Aschaffenburg, Hochschule 
Aschaffenburg, Stadelmannstr. 
Aschaffenburg, Ernsthofstr. 
Aschaffenburg, Platanenallee 
Aschaffenburg, Herstallturm 
Aschaffenburg, Erthalstr. 
Aschaffenburg, Hbf/ROB 

ab

an

WB 
17:05
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17:13
17:14
17:15
17:16
17:17
17:19
17:23

Montag - Freitag

WB: fährt nur Mo-Fr Ferien von 25.-28.03.24 und 02.-05.04.24 (Osterferien); 21.-31.05.24 [nicht am 30.05.24] (Pfingstferien); 29.07.-06.09.24
[nicht am 15.08.24] (Sommerferien)

Gültig ab 25.03.2024

 Stadtwerke Aschaffenburg, Werkstraße 2, 63739 Aschaffenburg, (06021) 150 66 66, www.stwab.de

18 Kinderstandranderholung Wendelberg


