

18 Kinderstandranderholung Wendelberg



Stadtwerke Aschaffenburg, Werkstraße 2, 63739 Aschaffenburg, (06021) 150 66 66, www.stwab.de

	B
	Montag - Freitag
Verkehrshinweise	WB
Aschaffenburg, Hbf/ROB 13 ab	08:10
Aschaffenburg, Herstallturm	08:13
Aschaffenburg, Platanenallee	08:14
Aschaffenburg, Stadelmannstr.	08:16
Aschaffenburg, Hochschule	08:17
Aschaffenburg, Schoberstr.	08:18
Aschaffenburg, Hockstr.	08:19
Aschaffenburg, Sälzerweg	08:20
Aschaffenburg, Berliner Allee	08:21
Aschaffenburg, Wendelberg an	08:26

	Montag - Freitag
Verkehrshinweise	WB
Aschaffenburg, Wendelberg ab	17:05
Aschaffenburg, Berliner Allee	17:09
Aschaffenburg, Sälzerweg	17:10
Aschaffenburg, Hockstr.	17:11
Aschaffenburg, Schoberstr.	17:12
Aschaffenburg, Hochschule	17:13
Aschaffenburg, Stadelmannstr.	17:14
Aschaffenburg, Ernsthofstr.	17:15
Aschaffenburg, Platanenallee	17:16
Aschaffenburg, Herstallturm	17:17
Aschaffenburg, Erthalstr.	17:19
Aschaffenburg, Hbf/ROB an	17:23

WB: fährt nur Mo-Fr Ferien von 25.-28.03.24 und 02.-05.04.24 (Osterferien); 21.-31.05.24 [nicht am 30.05.24] (Pfingstferien); 29.07.-06.09.24 [nicht am 15.08.24] (Sommerferien)